

## **City of Madison**

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

## Master

File Number: 27056

File ID: 27056 File Type: Resolution Status: Items Referred

Version: 1 Reference: Controlling Body: Water Utility

File Created Date: 07/11/2012

File Name: Smart Meter Opt-out Policy Resolution - Project Final Action:

H2O/AMI

Title: (BY TITLE ONLY) Approving the Madison Water Utility's smart meter opt-out

policy for Project H2O (Citywide).

Notes: Robin Piper, Madison Water Utility Customer Service Manager

Sponsors: Lauren Cnare and Sue Ellingson **Effective Date:** 

Attachments: Registration Statements -27056- 7-24-12.pdf, Written **Enactment Number:** 

Statements- 27056- 7-24-12.pdf

Author: **Hearing Date:** 

Entered by: arobb@cityofmadison.com **Published Date:** 

## **History of Legislative File**

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:		Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	Water Utility		07/11/2012	Referred for Introduction				
	Action Text: Notes:	This Resolution Water Utilit		erred for Introduction				
1	COMMON COUN	NCIL	07/17/2012	Referred	WATER UTILITY BOARD			
	Action Text:	This Resolution was Referred to the WATER UTILITY BOARD						
1	WATER UTILITY	BOARD	07/24/2012	Refer	Water Utility			Pass
	Action Text:	A motion was made by Nelson, seconded by Cnare, to Refer to staff pending a decision by the state Public Service Commission. The motion passed by voice vote.						
1	WATER UTILITY	BOARD	09/27/2012					

## **Text of Legislative File 27056**

Fiscal Note

Fiscal note pending.

(BY TITLE ONLY) Approving the Madison Water Utility's smart meter opt-out policy for Project H2O (Citywide).